When recorded return to: Ramjanaki Aawash LLC 1265 Arrezo Drive Sedro Woolley, WA 98284



Skagit County Auditor 9/13/2016 Page

\$75.00 1 of 3 1:42PM



Filed for record at the request of:



425 Commercial Staff Mount Vernon, WA 98273

Escrow No.: 620028317

CHICAGO TITLE 620028317

DOCUMENT TITLE(S)

Skagit County Right to Manage Natural Resources Lands Disclosure

Additional reference numbers on page of document GRANTOR(S) Larry Percival and Diane Percival of document GRANTEE(S) Ramjanaki Aawash, LLC Additional names on page of document ABBREVIATED LEGAL DESCRIPTION Lot(s): 3 Sauk Mountain View Estates South PUD Phase 3 Complete legal description is on page of document TAX PARCEL NUMBER(S) P122917/ 4860-000-003-0000 Additional Tax Accounts are on page of document The Auditor/Recorder will rely on the information provided on this form. The staff will not read the document to verify the accuracy or completeness of the indexing information provided herein. "I am signing below and paying an additional \$50 recording fee (as provided in RCW 36.18.010 and referred to as an emergency nonstandard document), because this document does not meet margin and formatting requirements. Furthermore, I hereby understand that the recording process may cover up or otherwise obscure some part of the text of the original document as a result of this request."	REFERENCE NUMBER(S) OF BOCUMENTS ASSIGNED OR RELEASED:
Larry Percival and Diane Percival Additional names on page of document GRANTEE(S) Ramjanaki Aawash, LLC Additional names on page of document ABBREVIATED LEGAL DESCRIPTION Lot(s): 3 Sauk Mountain View Estates South PUD Phase 3 Complete legal description is on page of document TAX PARCEL NUMBER(S) P122917/ 4860-000-003-0000 Additional Tax Accounts are on page of document The Auditor/Recorder will rely on the information provided on this form. The staff will not read the document to verify the accuracy or completeness of the indexing information provided herein. "I am signing below and paying an additional \$50 recording fee (as provided in RCW 36.18.010 and referred to as an emergency nonstandard document), because this document does not meet margin and formatting requirements. Furthermore, I hereby understand that the recording process may cover up or otherwise obscure some part of the text of the original document as a result of this request."	Additional reference numbers on page of document
GRANTEE(S) Ramjanaki Aawash, LLC Additional names on pageof document ABBREVIATED LEGAL DESCRIPTION Lot(s): 3 Sauk Mountain View Estates South PUD Phase 3 Complete legal description is on page of document TAX PARCEL NUMBER(S) P122917/ 4860-000-003-0000 Additional Tax Accounts are on page of document The Auditor/Recorder will rely on the information provided on this form. The staff will not read the document to verify the accuracy or completeness of the indexing information provided herein. "I am signing below and paying an additional \$50 recording fee (as provided in RCW 36.18.010 and referred to as an emergency nonstandard document), because this document does not meet margin and formatting requirements. Furthermore, I hereby understand that the recording process may cover up or otherwise obscure some part of the text of the original document as a result of this request."	3//2
Ramjanaki Aawash, LLC Additional names on pageof document ABBREVIATED LEGAL DESCRIPTION Lot(s): 3 Sauk Mountain View Estates South PUD Phase 3 Complete legal description is on page of document TAX PARCEL NUMBER(S) P122917/ 4860-000-003-0000 Additional Tax Accounts are on page of document The Auditor/Recorder will rely on the information provided on this form. The staff will not read the document to verify the accuracy or completeness of the indexing information provided herein. "I am signing below and paying an additional \$50 recording fee (as provided in RCW 36.18.010 and referred to as an emergency nonstandard document), because this document does not meet margin and formatting requirements. Furthermore, I hereby understand that the recording process may cover up or otherwise obscure some part of the text of the original document as a result of this request."	☐ Additional names on page of document
Complete legal description is on page of document TAX PARCEL NUMBER(S) P122917/ 4860-000-003-0000 Additional Tax Accounts are on page of document The Auditor/Recorder will rely on the information provided on this form. The staff will not read the document to verify the accuracy or completeness of the indexing information provided herein. "I am signing below and paying an additional \$50 recording fee (as provided in RCW 36.18:010 and referred to as an emergency nonstandard document), because this document does not meet margin and formatting requirements. Furthermore, I hereby understand that the recording process may cover up or otherwise obscure some part of the text of the original document as a result of this request."	Ramjanaki Aawash, LLC
Complete legal description is on page of document TAX PARCEL NUMBER(S) P122917/ 4860-000-003-0000 Additional Tax Accounts are on page of document The Auditor/Recorder will rely on the information provided on this form. The staff will not read the document to verify the accuracy or completeness of the indexing information provided herein. "I am signing below and paying an additional \$50 recording fee (as provided in RCW 36.18.010 and referred to as an emergency nonstandard document), because this document does not meet margin and formatting requirements. Furthermore, I hereby understand that the recording process may cover up or otherwise obscure some part of the text of the original document as a result of this request."	ABBREVIATED LEGAL DESCRIPTION
TAX PARCEL NUMBER(S) P122917/ 4860-000-003-0000 Additional Tax Accounts are on page of document The Auditor/Recorder will rely on the information provided on this form. The staff will not read the document to verify the accuracy or completeness of the indexing information provided herein. "I am signing below and paying an additional \$50 recording fee (as provided in RCW 36.18.010 and referred to as an emergency nonstandard document), because this document does not meet margin and formatting requirements. Furthermore, I hereby understand that the recording process may cover up or otherwise obscure some part of the text of the original document as a result of this request."	
P122917/ 4860-000-003-0000 Additional Tax Accounts are on page of document The Auditor/Recorder will rely on the information provided on this form. The staff will not read the document to verify the accuracy or completeness of the indexing information provided herein. "I am signing below and paying an additional \$50 recording fee (as provided in RCW 36.18:010 and referred to as an emergency nonstandard document), because this document does not meet margin and formatting requirements. Furthermore, I hereby understand that the recording process may cover up or otherwise obscure some part of the text of the original document as a result of this request."	Complete legal description is on page of document
The Auditor/Recorder will rely on the information provided on this form. The staff will not read the document to verify the accuracy or completeness of the indexing information provided herein. "I am signing below and paying an additional \$50 recording fee (as provided in RCW 36.18.010 and referred to as an emergency nonstandard document), because this document does not meet margin and formatting requirements. Furthermore, I hereby understand that the recording process may cover up or otherwise obscure some part of the text of the original document as a result of this request."	The state of the s
accuracy or completeness of the indexing information provided herein. "I am signing below and paying an additional \$50 recording fee (as provided in RCW 36.18.010 and referred to as an emergency nonstandard document), because this document does not meet margin and formatting requirements. Furthermore, I hereby understand that the recording process may cover up or otherwise obscure some part of the text of the original document as a result of this request."	Additional Tax Accounts are on page of document
emergency nonstandard document), because this document does not meet margin and formatting requirements. Furthermore, I hereby understand that the recording process may cover up or otherwise obscure some part of the text of the original document as a result of this request."	
Signature of Requesting Party	emergency nonstandard document), because this document does not meet margin and formatting requirements. Furthermore, I hereby understand that the recording process may cover up or otherwise obscure some part of the text
Note to submitter. Do not sign above not pay additional \$50 foo if the document mosts margin/formatting registrements.	

Page 1

Form 22P Skagit Right-to-Manage Disclosure

SKAGIT COUNTY

OCopyright 2014

Page 1 of 1	MATI	riuni	-IO-MANAGE	North	rest Multiple Listing Servi
	1407.10	WAT KESOOI	RCE LANDS DIS	iclosure **	L RIGHTS RESERVED
The following is n	art of the Purchas			min die	
Stanger Market Control of the Contro	or 116 LOIC/82	e and Sale Ag	reement dated _	7/24/16	
between Ku	injanaki A	iwash ill	-		
antel.	A		Buyer		("Buyer")
and Last	y Percival		Diane Percival		
			Seller		("Seller")
COncerning 1266	Arrezo		Sedro Woolley	WA 98284	What many
, - QE			City	State Zip	(the "Property")
Biver is puere a					
Resource Lands I	niat the Property	may be sub	ject to the Ska	it County Right-	to-Manage Natural
	5 3 3	ä.		······································	
This discle	osure applies to p signaled or within	, BICAIs designs	ifiad or within 4 =	- H	
land or de	signated or within commercial signif	1/4 mile of rus	al resource fore	are or designated	agricultural -
long-term	commercial signif	cance in Skap	at County. A var	ato maneral resor	urce lands of
commercia	activities occur	or may occur	in the area tha	t may not be con	aouroe rado
mon-resou	rce uses and may	be inconveni	ent or cause disc	omfort to area re-	sidente Thie
extraction	from the use of with associated a	chemicals; or	from spraying, p	oruning, harvestin	O Of mineral
nnise and	with associated a	icivities, whic	fi occasionally g	enerates traffic, c	lust, smoke
ās a priori	odor, Skagit Coul	nty has establi	shed natural reso	ource managemen	t operations
prepared t	ty use on designa	ILEG METILE K	escurce Lands,	and area resident	s should be
necessarv	o accept such in Natural Resource	compacolines	, inconvenience	s or discomfort fr	om normal,
Manageme	Natural Resource ent Practices and i	ocal State o=	ons when perfor	med in compliand	xe with Best
In the cas	e of mineral land Xiraction washing	is, application	might be made	for mining-colors	nd antidia
including e	xtraction, washing	, crushing, sto	ckpilling, blasting	transporting and	AL BOTVEIDS
minerais.	if you are adjacts from designate	cent to design	mated NR Lan	ds. you will have	ve sethark
reduitatiiati	ts from designate	d NR Lands.		William State of Stat	octor
			A Company	Samuel Contraction of the Contra	
eller and Buver a	authorize and dis	ad the Cleate	//	_	
uditor's office in co	Diunction with the	deed convovi	9 Agent to reco	d this Disclosure	with the County
	3	GOOD CONVEY	ine Property	- and the same of	•
			Nice State of the		
			/ Authoritory	- <i>(((</i>))	
every newlar	· lanta skipe	windy like 07/1	12		
Buyer	7	Date	William Street	No.	07/22/2018
			GORDI , ANDER A	-TOI MANAGEMENT AND	Date
M. On Accord	ber Kampurakia	sombolic.	Authorition		
11172 11/mm	our tamparakie	7/24/16	Diane Perci	ral 🗼	07/22/2016
Buyer	•	Date	Online 12:01:42 P	u Por	Oste



Order No.: / 620028317

For APN/Parcel ID(s): P122917/ 4860-000-003-0000

Lot 3, SAUK MOUNTAIN VIEW ESTATES SOUTH - A PLANNED RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPMENT PHASE 3, according to the plat thereof, recorded May 26, 2005, under Auditor's File No. 200505260107, records of Skagit County, Washington.

Situated in Skagit County, Washington.